F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
Rev: 08/23/A
AMESP1000-MNZ
AC-DC Converter
AMESP1000-MNZ
Click to
ORDER
samples

Output
Voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
Adjustable
Range (V)
Output
Current
max (A)
Maximum
capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
@230VAC
(%)
AMESP1000-12SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 960 12 12-14.4 80 40000 92
AMESP1000-15SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 960 15 15-18 64 20000 92
AMESP1000-24SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 1008 24 24-28.8 42 10000 94
AMESP1000-27SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 1007 27 27-32.4 37.3 8000 94
AMESP1000-36SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 1008 36 36-43.2 28.8 6000 94
AMESP1000-48SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 1008 48 48-56 21 4000 94
AMESP1000-54SMNZ 90-264/47-63 120-370 1009 54 54-58 18.7 3000 94
*Add suffix “-Q” for optional conformal coating (ex. AMESP1000-12SMNZ-Q is conformal coating version).
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Input current